SIGINAUTO,

\ S ACif

OEM

Marchio
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

Riferimento
6 775 223

6 775 229
67 752 279
6775227

DB0142V

Dischi Freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Spessore disco freno [mm]

N° fori
Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Spessore min. [mm]

AM

Marchio
BENDIX
BERAL
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMSI
COMLINE
DON

DT
DURON
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
JURATEK
JURID
KRUPP
MERITOR
MERITOR
PAGID
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
VALEO

B. DISC VOLVO
Non disponibile
8050141137150
30

8

138

ventilato

27,75

Riferimento
567114B
BCR142A
BBD32889
09.9746.10
CD5142V
ADC9140V
CVD530
2.40342
DCR142A
24462
FCR142A
VOL102
567114J
FCR142A
MBR5031
MBR5031
58422
50837
DB0142V
93086500
98200 0865 0 1
98200058801
187055
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